
Turnier am:
in:

Form:
Startgruppe:
Startklasse:
Turnierart:

  29.04.2023, 16:30 Uhr
  Flensburg

 Offenes Turnier
 Masters II
 B
 Latein

Wertungstabelle Gesamt

Paare:   3

Namen der Wertungsrichter
Nr.

8 15 56

Ergebnis der Endrunde 10 5 15

Nr.

Platz von 
bis 

Aufstiegspunkte

8

2

1

15

1

2

56

3

0
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Beisitzer:Turnierleiter:
Wolfgang LukasThomas Mühlhausen


